S Crorwos SRS

CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: GBBG019802 — HEIGHT ADJUST 800mm EXPORT

'S

&
/

= =
[ = = =~ R = = = =g

/7/75’
YV

39
«/

20

&

- - \\‘ c

-~ = Service and Parts advice -~~~ -~~~ -~
Revision 03-13 -t ey *s;sgci?c‘atiorﬁsubject-to,chahgewithqutr:o.tice\\ ;‘: 4 \\_' e, -

- > L 7\ - - - ~\ . A gy ™



- - —
— - - e
= ROPLANDS =S
- ~ - - -—
Pos. Codice Descrizione N. Description Désignation Benennung
code pz.
1 360300011V | TELAIO FISSO L=1600 C=800 1 | FRAME L=1600 C=800 CHASSIS L=1600 C=800 | RAHMEN L=1600 C=800
1 360100002V | TELAIO FISSO L=2000 C=1200 1 | FRAME L=2000 C=1200 CHASSIS [=2000 C=1200 | RAHMEN L=2000 C=1200
2 360300002V | TELAIO SCORREVOLE 1 | FRAME CHASSIS RAHMEN
3 350100036 TASSELLO DI GUIDAFISSO 2 | SLIDE CHEVILLE NUTENSTEIN
4 350100035 TASSELLO DI GUIDA MOBILE 2 | SLIDE CHEVILLE NUTENSTEIN
5 3501000322 | PIASTRINA TASSELLO GUIDA 2 | PLATE PLAQUETTE PLATTCHEN
6 9021120352 | GRANO ZINCATO M12X35 4 | DOWEL M12X35 GRAIN DE CENTRAGE M12X35| PASSSTIFT M12X35
7 9051000122 DADO ZINCATO M12 MEDIO 4 [ NUT ECROU MUTTER
i 702030002V | CILINDRO SOLLEVAM. IDRAUL. C=800| 1 | RAM CYLINDRE ZYLINDER
4 702030001V | CILINDRO SOLLEVAM. IDRAUL. C=1200| 1 | RAM CYLINDRE ZYLINDER
9 5701000302 RACCORDO AD OCCHIO G1/4 M 1 | FITTING RACCORD SCHLAUCHTULLE
10 | 570100031Z | VITE FORATA G1/4 1 | SCREW VIS SCHRAUBE
11 600500001 GUARNIZIONE RAME 1/4" 2 | SEAL JOINT KUPFER-DICHTUNG
12 | 740000073 TAPPO NYLON M1/4" 1 [ PLUG BOUCHON STOPFEN
13 | 9005100502 | VITE ZNCATA TCE M10x50 2 | SCREW VIS SCHRAUBE
14 911640815 MOLLA A TAZZA BAUER 40 | BELLEVILLE WASHER RESSORT FEDER
15 905300016 DADO AUTOBL. M16 ALTO 1 | SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT | SELBSTSPERRENDE-MUTTER
16 | 950140040 COPRITESTA 40x40 8 | CAP BOUCHON ENDSTOPFEN
17 | 950150050 COPRITESTA 50x50 2 | CAP BOUCHON ENDSTOPFEN
18 | 360100071V | LAMIERA PROTEZIONE C=800 1 | PROTECTION C=800 PROTECTION EN TOLE C=800 | SCHUTZBLECH C=800
18 | 360100070V | LAMIERA PROTEZIONE C=1200 1 | PROTECTION C=1200 PROTECTION EN TOLE C=1200] SCHUTZBLECH C=1200
20 | 996000200 KIT GUARNIZIONI PISTONE 1 | SEAL SET KIT JOINTS DICHTUNGSSATZ
NOTE

SOME PARTS ARE NON-STOCK

Revision 03-13

NOTE

PLEASE ADD PREFIX GB
TO REFLECT CROPLANDS
PART NUMBER

- ~Service and Parts advice -~

— ~

—

- -~

’ *Speuflcatlons subject to chahge withaut notlce\\

.

\“


nmitchell
GB-Small

nmitchell
Non-Stock


